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BMRBA AL

CUMULATIVE STANDINGS AS OF 10/4/2010
Week 26 (Unofficial Final for 2010)

TEAM BAVG HR SB RBI ERA WHIP WINS SAVES
Phil of Dreams 10.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 10.5
Rhett Butlers 8.0 3.0 9.0 3.0 11.0 10.0 11.5 10.5
AC Power 5.0 7.0 5.0 10.0 10.0 12.0 4.5 12.0
Corduroy Frog 4.0 12.0 8.0 11.0 5.0 8.0 10.0 7.0
Jazzmen 11.0 10.0 11.0 7.0 12.0 7.0 3.0 2.0
Human Growth Hormone 6.0 4.0 12.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 11.5 6.0
Riverboat Gamblers 2.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 11.0 2.0 9.0
Sons of Levi 1.0 11.0 3.0 9.0 9.0 3.0 6.5 3.0
Dittoheads 3.0 5.0 10.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 6.5 8.0
Scant City Ballers 12.0 8.0 1.0 12.0 1.0 1.0 4.5 4.0
Mule Skinners 0.0* 1.0 2.0 1.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 5.0
Punch & Judy 9.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 1.0 1.0

* Mule Skinners failed to attain the minimum

Batting Average Home Runs
Scant City Ball 0.2752 Corduroy Frog 220
Jazzmen 0.2726 Sons of Levi 190
Phil of Dreams 0.2679 Jazzmen 189
Punch & Judy 0.2673 Phil of Dreams 186
Rhett Butlers 0.2671 Scant City Ball 185
Mule Skinners 0.2637* AC Power 181
Human Growth Ho 0.2628 Riverboat Gambl 176
AC Power 0.2628 Dittoheads 171
Corduroy Frog 0.2609 Human Growth Ho 165
Dittoheads 0.2574 Rhett Butlers 145
Riverboat Gambl 0.2542 Punch & Judy 144
Sons of Levi 0.2533 Mule Skinners 75

* Mule Skinners failed to attain the minimum

WHIP WINS
AC Power 1.2510 Human Growth Ho 89
Riverboat Gambl 1.2682 Rhett Butlers 89
Rhett Butlers 1.2699 Corduroy Frog 82
Phil of Dreams 1.2936 Phil of Dreams 79
Corduroy Frog 1.2970 Mule Skinners 73
Jazzmen 1.3077 Dittoheads 72
Punch & Judy 1.3132 Sons of Levi 72
Mule Skinners 1.3151 AC Power 70
Dittoheads 1.3300 Scant City Ball 70
Sons of Levi 1.3338 Jazzmen 68
Human Growth Ho 1.3394 Riverboat Gambl 67
Scant City Ball 1.4303 Punch & Judy 61

4750 required at bats

INDIVIDUAL STAT RANK
Stolen Bases
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4750 required at bats

SAVES
AC Power
Phil of Dreams
Rhett Butlers
Riverboat Gambl
Dittoheads
Corduroy Frog
Human Growth Ho
Mulle Skinners
Scant City Ball
Sons of Levi
Jazzmen
Punch & Judy

INGS

191
149
147
140
122
121
120
119
100

TOTAL

68.50
66.00
65.50
65.00
63.00
48.50
48.00
45.50
44 .50
43.50
30.00*
29.00

RBI
Scant City Ball
Corduroy Frog
AC Power
Sons of Levi
Phil of Dreams
Jazzmen
Dittoheads
Riverboat Gambl
Human Growth Ho
Rhett Butlers
Punch & Judy
Mule Skinners

874
833
812
798
758
743
742
733
694
681
643
429

ERA
Jazzmen
Rhett Butlers
AC Power
Sons of Levi
Mule Skinners
Phil of Dreams
Riverboat Gambl
Corduroy Frog
Punch & Judy
Human Growth Ho
Dittoheads
Scant City Ball

Stats calculated using GRAND SLAM! by Center Field Software, 304-487-3553 http://www.cfld.com

3.6681
3.8161
3.8848
3.9039
3.9261
3.9301
4.0125
4.0327
4.0904
4.2206
4.2304
4.7464



